
APPENDIX A
2OII APPROVED CAPITAL BUDGET SUMMARY

AS OF DECEMBER 3I, 2Ot{
($ 000's¡

* Accounting change in account¡ng methodology for Federal Gas tex funding.

The capital budget lncreased from $100.2 m¡llion to $110.2 million primarily as a result of fte folloìüing source of financing approvals incuÍed ¡n.2o1l:Project Total Cost
- Foxf¡eld Park Acquis¡t¡on
- Skate Canada
- London Optimist Sports Centre
- Miscellaneous Property Acquisit¡on

2,710
2,280
1,600
1,131

- Bus Replacement and Expansion Vehides 16Z
- Other I Aiq



APPENDIX A

2OII COUNCIL APPROVED SËWER BUDGET

AS OF DECEMBER 3I, 201{

The cãp¡tal budget increased from $56.7 m¡llion to $58.9 million primarily as a result of the following source of financing approvals incurred in 201 i:
Projecl Total Cost
- Southland Pollution Control Plant Developer i,867

Upgrades
- Labatt Sanitary Siphon Cleaning & lnspect¡on

- lnnovation Park - Sewer Oversizing - Dr Oetk€r

- 201 1 Sewer Replacement Program

- Other Sewer projects

- Biosolids Disposal and Optimization Plan

___2142

425

315

276

4

(745)



APPENDIX A

2O1I APPROVED WATER BUDGET

AS OF DECEMBER 3I,201{

Prepared by totter 2012-03-07 Page I


